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Local Appropriations received by Library Boards

Municipal Affairs

2007 Top Thirty

Library Board

Glenwood
Vegreville
Banff

Seba Beach
Strathcona County
Tofield

St. Albert
Edmonton
Breton
Ryley
Hinton
Opportunity M.D. No. 17
Forestburg
Cardston
Empress
Leduc
Lloydminster
Canmore
Sexsmith
Claresholm
Blackfalds
Lethbridge
High Prairie
Thorhild
Calgary
Fairvew +
Manning
High Level
Vilna

2007
Population

280
5,520
8,721

203

82,511
1,876
57,719
730,372

579

458
9,769
3,259

895
3,578

136

16,967
16,786
12,039
2,255
3,700
4,843
81,692
2,836
505
1,019,942
4,729
1,493
3,887
274

Total Local

Appropriation

$15,417
$268,964
$412,072
$9,049
$3,669,829
$80,739
$2,243,300
$28,347,000
$21,745
$16,976
$360,977
$117,519
$32,216
$123,321
$4,650
$575,266
$560,339
$400,341
$74,560
$121,127
$157,900
$2,630,280
$88,952
$15,763
$31,029,008
$143,484
$45,231
$117,000
$7,732

Local

Appropriation

per Capita
$55.06
$48.73
$47.25
$44.58
$44.48
$43.04
$38.87
$38.81
$37.56
$37.07
$36.95
$36.06
$36.00
$34.47
$34.19
$33.91
$33.38
$33.25
$33.06
$32.74
$32.60
$32.20
$31.37
$31.21
$30.42
$30.34
$30.30
$30.10
$28.22
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