

## Local Appropriations received by Library Boards 2007 Top Thirty

			Land
Library Board	2007	Total Local	Local
	Population	Appropriation	Appropriation
Clanusad	. 200		per Capita
Glenwood	280	\$15,417	\$55.06
Vegreville	5,520	\$268,964	\$48.73
Banff	8,721	\$412,072	\$47.25
Seba Beach	203	\$9,049	\$44.58
Strathcona County	82,511	\$3,669,829	\$44.48
Tofield	1,876	\$80,739	\$43.04
St. Albert	57,719	\$2,243,300	\$38.87
Edmonton	730,372	\$28,347,000	\$38.81
Breton	579	\$21,745	\$37.56
Ryley	458	\$16,976	\$37.07
Hinton	9,769	\$360,977	\$36.95
Opportunity M.D. No. 17	3,259	\$117,519	\$36.06
Forestburg	895	\$32,216	\$36.00
Cardston	3,578	\$123,321	\$34.47
Empress	136	\$4,650	\$34.19
Leduc	16,967	\$575,266	\$33.91
Lloydminster	16,786	\$560,339	\$33.38
Canmore	12,039	\$400,341	\$33.25
Sexsmith	2,255	\$74,560	\$33.06
Claresholm	3,700	\$121,127	\$32.74
Blackfalds	4,843	\$157,900	\$32.60
Lethbridge	81,692	\$2,630,280	\$32.20
High Prairie	2,836	\$88,952	\$31.37
Thorhild	505	\$15,763	\$31.21
Calgary	1,019,942	\$31,029,008	\$30.42
Fairvew +	4,729	\$143,484	\$30.34
Manning	1,493	\$45,231	\$30.30
High Level	3,887	\$117,000	\$30.10
Vilna	274	\$7,732	\$28.22